
100 VAC Input 

Product Family Model Newark SKU Rated Input Current S8V-NFS203 S8V-NFS206 

        58AC7906 58AC7907 

S8VK-S 

S8VK-S03024 #N/A 0.58A  

S8VK-S06024 96Y5459 1.1A  

S8VK-S12024 96Y5460 1.2A  

S8VK-S24024 13AC9448 2.4A  

S8VK-S48024 13AC9449 4.6A X 

S8VK-X 

S8VK-X03005-EIP 57AC6100 0.53A  

S8VK-X06012-EIP 57AC6101 0.99A  

S8VK-X06024-EIP 57AC6102 1.1A  

S8VK-X09024-EIP 57AC6103 1.7A  

S8VK-X12024-EIP 57AC6105 1.2A  

S8VK-X24024-EIP 57AC6107 2.4A  

S8VK-X48024-EIP 57AC6109 4.6A X 

S8VK-G 

S8VK-G01505 46X9853 0.32A  

S8VK-G01512 86W6692 0.3A  

S8VK-G01524 86W6693 0.31A  

S8VK-G03005 46X9854 0.5A  

S8VK-G03012 86W6694 0.57A  

S8VK-G03024 86W6695 0.58A  

S8VK-G06012 86W6696 1.0A  

S8VK-G06024 86W6697 1.1A  

S8VK-G12024 86W6698 1.3A  

S8VK-G24024 86W6699 2.4A  

S8VK-G24048 86W6700 2.4A  

S8VK-G48024 86W6701 4.7A X 

S8VK-G48048 86W6702 4.7A X 

S8VK-C 

S8VK-C06024 86X0153 1.0A  

S8VK-C12024 19X1374 2.2A  

S8VK-C24024 45X9410 2.5A  

S8VK-C48024 25Y0154 4.8A X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



200 VAC Input 

Product Family Model Newark SKU Rated Input Current S8V-NFS203 S8V-NFS206 

        58AC7906 58AC7907 

S8VK-S 

S8VK-S03024 #N/A 0.36A  

S8VK-S06024 96Y5459 0.66A  

S8VK-S12024 96Y5460 0.63A  

S8VK-S24024 13AC9448 1.3A  

S8VK-S48024 13AC9449 2.3A  

S8VK-X 

S8VK-X03005 57AC6100 0.32A  

S8VK-X06012 57AC6101 0.61A  

S8VK-X06024 57AC6102 0.67A  

S8VK-X09024 57AC6103 1.0A  

S8VK-X12024 57AC6105 0.63A  

S8VK-X24024 57AC6107 1.2A  

S8VK-X48024 57AC6109 2.3A  

S8VK-G 

S8VK-G01505 46X9853 0.2A  

S8VK-G01512 86W6692 0.21A  

S8VK-G01524 86W6693 0.2A  

S8VK-G03005 46X9854 0.32A  

S8VK-G03012 86W6694 0.37A  

S8VK-G03024 86W6695 0.36A  

S8VK-G06012 86W6696 0.6A  

S8VK-G06024 86W6697 0.7A  

S8VK-G12024 86W6698 0.7A  

S8VK-G24024 86W6699 1.3A  

S8VK-G24048 86W6700 1.3A  

S8VK-G48024 86W6701 2.3A  

S8VK-G48048 86W6702 2.3A  

S8VK-C 

S8VK-C06024 86X0153 0.7A  

S8VK-C12024 19X1374 1.4A  

S8VK-C24024 45X9410 1.3A  

S8VK-C48024 25Y0154 2.4A  

 


